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Song Title Artist Video Link
Killer Joe Danny Gatton https://songwhip.com/dannygatton/88-elmira-st

The Simpsons Danny Gatton https://songwhip.com/dannygatton/the-simpsons

Don’t Lose Your Cool Albert Collins https://songwhip.com/albert-collins/dontloseyourcool

Frosty Albert Collins https://songwhip.com/albert-collins/frosty-live2016

Person to Person Elmore James
https://songwhip.com/elmore-james/person-to-person

Something Inside of Me Elmore James https://songwhip.com/elmore-james/something-inside
-of-me

Oh Pretty Woman Albert King https://songwhip.com/albert-king/oh-pretty-woman

I Get Evil Albert King https://songwhip.com/albert-king/i-get-evil

She Puts Me In The Mood Elvin Bishop
https://songwhip.com/elvin-bishop/she-puts-me-in-th
e-mood

My Dog Elvin Bishop https://songwhip.com/elvin-bishop/mydog

Shake For Me Howlin’ Wolf https://songwhip.com/howlinwolf/shakeforme

Do The Do Howlin’ Wolf https://songwhip.com/howlinwolf/do-the-do
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Bonus Pay Pat Hare https://songwhip.com/pathare/bonus-pay2019

I’m Gonna Murder My
Baby

Pat Hare https://songwhip.com/pathare/imgonnamurdermybab
y

Can A Young  Man Play
The Blues

Marquise Knox
https://songwhip.com/marquiseknox/can-a-young-ma
n-play-the-blues

Here I Am Marquise Knox https://songwhip.com/marquiseknox/here-i-am

Can You Feel Me Now Mr. Sipp https://songwhip.com/mr-sipp/can-you-feel-me-now

Sippnotized Mr. Sipp https://songwhip.com/mr-sipp/sippnotized
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